Keysight Technologies
E5071C ENA Option TDR
Enhanced Time Domain Analysis
Technical Overview
One box solution for high speed serial
interconnect analysis
–– Simple and Intuitive Operation
–– Fast and Accurate Measurements

18 | Keysight | E5071C ENA Option TDR Enhanced Time Domain Analysis - Technical Overview
Ordering Information
ENA Option TDR software ordering information
Option Description
E5071C-TDR Enhanced Time Domain Analysis Option
Option Description
E5008A-1FP 1 Add option E5071C-TDR
E5009A-1FP 1 Upgrade from option E5071C-010 to E5071C-TDR
1. Requires installation and adjustment at local Keysight Service Center.
Typical system configuration
 4-port 8.5 GHz system
Qty Default
Options
Available
Options
Description
1 E5071C-480 4-port test set, 9 kHz to 8.5 GHz without bias tees
1 E5071C-TDR Enhanced Time Domain Analysis Software
1 N4431B-010 4-port, 9 kHz to 13.5 GHz 4 x 3.5mm (f) Ecal
module
4 1250-1744 3.5mm (f) to Type-N (m) adaptors
4 11500E Test port cables, APC 3.5mm(m), 24in
1 N1020A 6 GHz Single-ended TDR Probe
4-port 20 GHz system
Qty Default
Options
Available
Options
Description
1 E5071C-4K5 4-port test set, 300 kHz to 20 GHz with bias tees
1 E5071C-TDR Enhanced Time Domain Analysis Software
1 N4433A-010 4-port, 300 kHz to 20 GHz 4 x 3.5mm (f) Ecal
module
4 85130-60005 NMD-3.5mm to PSC-3.5mm (f) adaptors